Coaxial Fly Leads

<

High quality television and video coaxial fly leads with moulded end connections (75€2).

Coaxial Plug to Coaxial Plug

Length
im
im
2m
2m
4m
4m
10m
10m

Coaxial Plug t

Length
im
im
2m
2m
4m
4m
10m
10m

Right Angled Coaxial Plug to Right Angled Coaxial Plug

Length
2m
2m
4m
4m

Colour

White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black

Order Code

370-9528
370-9530
370-9449
370-9450
370-9462
370-9504
370-9565
370-9577

o Coaxial Socket

Colour

White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black

Colour

White
Black
White
Black

Order Code

370-9516
370-9541
370-9474
370-9486
370-9498
370-9553
370-9735
370-9747

Order Code

427-4258
370-9644
370-9656
370-9668

Right Angled Coaxial Plug to Right Angled Coaxial Socket

Length
2m
2m
4m
4m

Right Angled Coaxial Plug to Coaxial Plug

Length

2m
2m

Colour
White
Black
White
Black

Colour

White
Black

Order Code
370-9590
370-9607
370-9619
370-9620

Order Code

370-9693
370-9700

Price Each

Price Each

Price Each

Price Each

Price Each

245906



